



Budgeted Amount

Opened by
Tabulated by

S A Kent
T Cooper

Bid #: 2017:24
Date: 11/29/27

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: Rains St Sidewalk Improvements	All Scapes	Crabtree & Son	Jackson's Construction	Lakeside Contractors	RL Persons Construction		
NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.							

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount		
1	335	R&D of Driveway - All Types	16.25	5,443.75	14.75	4,941.25	16.00	5,360.00	18.00	6,030.00	10.00	3,350.00		
2	3	Removal of Signs	25.00	75.00	25.00	75.00	10.00	30.00	50.00	150.00	200.00	600.00		
3	1	R&D of Trees	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	300.00	300.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		
4	50	R&D Concrete Curb & Gutter	4.00	200.00	3.75	187.50	4.00	200.00	8.00	400.00	16.00	800.00		
5	1	R&D Headwall	400.00	400.00	500.00	500.00	300.00	300.00	500.00	500.00	625.00	625.00		
6	60	R&D Drainage Pipe/culvert	20.00	1,200.00	10.00	600.00	4.00	240.00	25.00	1,500.00	28.00	1,680.00		
7	3	R&D Manhole/Junction Box	750.00	2,250.00	800.00	2,400.00	350.00	1,050.00	600.00	1,800.00	1,000.00	3,000.00		
8	450	Portland Concrete Driveway	48.00	21,600.00	44.95	20,227.50	45.00	20,250.00	54.00	24,300.00	48.75	21,937.50		
9	1	Mobilization	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	6,000.00	6,000.00		
10	1	Maint of Traffic	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	750.00	750.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	6,800.00	6,800.00		
11	8	18" RC Pipe Culvert	30.00	240.00	31.03	248.24	4.00	32.00	60.00	480.00	95.00	760.00		
12	60	30" RC Pipe Culvert	53.00	3,180.00	70.53	4,231.80	4.00	240.00	75.00	4,500.00	66.00	3,960.00		
13	2	Concrete Endwall	1,100.00	2,200.00	1,612.31	3,224.62	350.00	700.00	900.00	1,800.00	2,700.00	5,400.00		
14	1	Drainage Inlet	750.00	750.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	700.00	700.00	1,900.00	1,900.00	6,200.00	6,200.00		
15	3	Drainage Inlet over Existing Pipe	950.00	2,850.00	3,200.00	9,600.00	500.00	1,500.00	1,900.00	5,700.00	5,700.00	17,100.00		
16	3	Drainage Inlet 4' Extensions	300.00	900.00	3,500.00	10,500.00	500.00	1,500.00	800.00	2,400.00	1,325.00	3,975.00		
17	1	Temporary Erosion Control	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	100.00	100.00	2,900.00	2,900.00	6,500.00	6,500.00		
18	1130	Solid Sodding	3.75	4,237.50	3.50	3,955.00	3.50	3,955.00	5.00	5,650.00	10.50	11,865.00		
19	550	Concrete Sidewalk	44.00	24,200.00	41.95	23,072.50	40.00	22,000.00	42.00	23,100.00	42.75	23,512.50		
20	575	Curb & Gutter	13.75	7,906.25	13.00	7,475.00	13.50	7,762.50	18.00	10,350.00	23.00	13,225.00		
21	50	Wheelchair Ramp	125.00	6,250.00	150.00	7,500.00	145.00	7,250.00	110.00	5,500.00	117.00	5,850.00		
22	210	Thermoplastic Pavement 12" x	10.00	2,100.00	12.00	2,520.00	6.00	1,260.00	15.00	3,150.00	15.50	3,255.00		
23	3	Replacement of Signs	25.00	75.00	100.00	300.00	350.00	1,050.00	75.00	225.00	250.00	750.00		
24	710	Concrete retaining wall	33.00	23,430.00	50.00	35,500.00	32.00	22,720.00	16.00	11,360.00	16.00	11,360.00		
						-		-		-		-		
				114,487.50		146,358.41		100,249.50		124,695.00		161,505.00		
		Signed?		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
		Bid Bond?		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
		Qualifications?		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
TOTAL														#

